T s

Annexure -5
Name of the corporate debtor: VRG Digltal Corporation Private Limited;  Date of commencement of Liquidation: 15-02-2021 (Order Recelpt Date: 20-02-2021); Ust of creditors as on: 21-08-2024
List of Operatlonal Creditors (Government Dues) {Amount In %) _
Detalls of claimant Detalls of claim received Detalls of claim admitted Amount of
Amountcovered | Peer Amount | % ¥ | Amount of | any mutual | Amountof | Amount of 2
Sr. No. Amount of Claim by llen or covered contingent | dues, that clalm claim under J
rtment G ent d 3 ected
Depa overnm Identification No, Date of Recelpt | Amount Claimed PR Nature of claim sttachnant attschment by amount clalm may be set- el verification any
nding disposal| "MV guprantee [ Of claims off
Ren N hipos (Yes/No) | ® admitted
Deputy Commissioner Governmantof & t
1 of State Tax MUM-VAT-£-635 23-03-2021 2,04,53,709 2,0453,709| Sovermmen . NO - oes% . = i % NA
Maharashtra Dues
UM-VAT-E-63
Directorate General of NA being an P
2 GST of Indla under 24-03-2021 1,03,27,54,561 1,03,27,54,561 Dues - NO - 33.21% - - - - NA
Mumbal Zonal Unit Government of India
Joint Commissioner of
Income Tax (SD), A being sn Government
3 - " | Governmentofindia | organisation under |  20-08-2021 1,13,40,69510|  1,13,40,69,510 : NO o| seamx : 5 i o NA
Central Circle-4(2), Dues
Government of Indla
Mumbal
Deputy C
(MUM-VAT-£-635,
of State Tax (MUM- Government of Government
- - ,22,02,87! 122,02, - - X - - = =
4 | vareoos; iegeTax Rl Large Tax :)Ayer Unit-|  09-08-2024 92,22,02,879 92,22,02,879 i NO 29.66% NA
Payer Unit-3)
Total 3,10,94,80,659] 3,10,94,80,659 - | 100 3 S 2 =

Reg. Ne. Y
SBIPA-0Y

e

T Ty T T S ——————



